
SP22 JAPN TA Office Hours
Name Email SP22 JAPN TA Office Hours TA Office RWAC A&H Bldg.

Mari Kawamura makawamu@ucsd.edu Wed 12:00-12:40 644 & Zoom

Ayano Kano aykano@ucsd.edu Mon 1:00-1:40 644 & Zoom

Isamu Arthur Poy ipoy@ucsd.edu Thu 10:00-10:40 644 & Zoom

Kohei Takasaki ktakasaki@ucsd.edu Tue 10:00-10:40 644 & Zoom

Sean Matsuura Ewalt sewalt@ucsd.edu n/a n/a

Miwa Yumura Dalton mdalton@ucsd.edu Fri 12:10-12:50 644 & Zoom

Yukiko Hakozaki yhakozaki@ucsd.edu Wed 1:15-1:45 644 & Zoom

Mariko Kasane mkasane@ucsd.edu Fri 3:15-3:45 644 & Zoom

Reiko Iguchi Berman r2berman@ucsd.edu Mon 2:15-2:45 636 & Zoom

Kayo Domyo kdomyo@ucsd.edu Fri 1:15-1:45 636 & Zoom

Miho Burfield mburfield@ucsd.edu Mon 11:15-11:35 636 & Zoom

Youzhi Li yol036@ucsd.edu Wed 1:30-1:50 636 & Zoom

Tomoko Masaki Wingo tmasaki@ucsd.edu Fri 9:15-9:45, 12:15-12:45 636 & Zoom

JAPN 10C: 1st-year Japanese 

JAPN 20C: 2nd-year Japanese 

JAPN 130C: 3rd-year Japanese
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